
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
7. © Local news service
7.16 Topical talks from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light orchestras and balladsBournemouth Municipal Orches-tra,"The Bohemian Girl" Overture
(Balfe)
7.387 Oleanders Negro Quartet,"Cotton Needs Pickin’," "Ain’tit a Shame?" :7.43 Dajos Bela Orchestra,"Eldgaffeln" (Landen), "Elec-tric Girl’ (Holmes)
7.51 Cleaver (organ), with
Rossborough (piano),"By -the Waters of Minne-tonka" (Lieurance), "Speak toMe of Love" (Lenoir)
7.57 Fiedler and Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra,y+a Espagnole, Op. 34(Rimsky-Korsakov)8.12 From the Studio: AlisonTyrie (contralto),"Where Corals Lie" (Elgar),"Yonder" (Oliver)8.19 Norman Cloutier Orches-
tra,
"Avalon" (Rose), "The Man ILove" (Gershwin), "If YouCould Care"
8.27 Stuart Robertson (bass-baritone),
"High Barbaree" (arr. Whael),"Bright is the Ring of Words"
(Vaughan Williams) "Song ofthe Buccaneer" (Mortimer-
Leonard
8.36 Nat Shilkret and the Salon
Group,
"Stephen Foster Melodies"
(Foster)
From the Studio: Alison| ag (contralto),the Mid-Hour of Night""A Moonlight(York Bowen)

8.50 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Badinage," "March of the
Toys" (Herbert)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
— Dance music0 Sports summary
10.40 Hoe Masters in Lighter00 bd
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENO Monee,
5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music745 "Every Walk of Life’8. 0, Variety
8.30 "The Old Crony"8.56 Recording9. 0 Band music10.0 Classical music
10.30 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Drama inCameo: "The Journey toPanama’’
11.20 Melodious memories: Noy-elty and humour
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 -and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)5. O Saturday special6. 0 "The Listeners’ Club" (Anew feature)6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 ‘Flirtation Medley" (Harry
Roy’s Orchestra)6.50 To-day’s sports results7. 0 Accordiana
7.16 Topical talks from BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots8.0 Dance hour (interludes:Kate Smith)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late Sporting9.28 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Introducing Beethoven’s
Septet in E Flat Major, Op. 20.Catterall Septet
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. February 62 =1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScfim"
9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.45 Morning Reflections
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 The Gardening session(John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
8. 0 London News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 The Victory bat7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
y2 This is True!
8. 0 Headline News8.5 ‘Happi Hill, the -RovingCanadian= Adventure on the Higheas
845 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler!
9. 0 Doctor Mac

9.15 Fun With Musio
10. 0 Dance time
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
mete9.0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
to’ neQO Gar
myine
session

-(*Snowy" i
10:15 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Variety and sports flashes
3. 0 First sports summary4. 0 Second sports summary4. & Variety programme4.30 London News
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7.15 The Victory Quiz7.45 This is True
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 Adventure on the High
Seas

|9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Fun with Music
9.30 Variety10.30 Dance session
11. 0 London News11.15 Dance session (cont.) .12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Fashion’s Fancies20 To-day’s Sport: "The Toff"0 Bachelor Girls’ session.30 Variety Parade
QO Songs for Mother5 Love for a Day1.30 The Radio Doctor
12. O Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.45 The Gardening session2.0 Snappy tunes and sportsflashes
2.30 Racing on Record3.15 Highlights of Humour4.30 Headline News
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 The Children’s _ session,
commencing with Tales and
Legends5.30 Music for the early evening5.45 Sports review
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News

)
6.307.0
gain
7a

Story Behind the Song
The Victory Quiz
March time
+ ee
Lone Ranger Rides

dencphine: Empress’ ofFrance8.08. 5
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30

Headline News
That’s How it Started!
Adventure on the High
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac
Fun with Music
Music for the Stay-at-

homesa 010.50
11. 0
12. 0

Take Your Partners!
War CommentaryLondon News
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning refiections
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
Music and sports flashesLondon NewsaN2)Soo

5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London Nows
6.30* After dinner story6.45 Sports results7. 0 The Victory Quiz7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!7.45 Notable Trials
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian

ay Sond
Adventure. on the Higheas

8.45 Klondike9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
10. 0 Band Waggon10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hal]Dance
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim" ?

9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m... Melody Lane6.15 London News7.15 Sports results8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Adventure on the HighSeas
8.30 Saturday night special8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30-10.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down

YOUR FUTURE!
Make yourself 8 valuable indispens-able man by intensive training choos
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